August 2018
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5

Sun Lord's Supper
11:00am - 12:00pm
A worship service
focused on the
remembrance of our
savior's sacrifice.
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Sun Lord's Supper
11:00am - 12:00pm
A worship service
focused on the
remembrance of our
savior's sacrifice.
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Sun Lord's Supper
11:00am - 12:00pm
A worship service
focused on the
remembrance of our
savior's sacrifice.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sun Lord's Supper
11:00am - 12:00pm
A worship service
focused on the
remembrance of our
savior's sacrifice.
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Category Key
Bible Study
Maintenance

[ special Events
Worship Assemblies
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